Secvest Hybrid module Set magnetic contact
Art. no. FUMO50220
Technical Data:
Dimensions 310x220x160 mm
Width 220 mm
Gross weight 1,303 kg
Height 160 mm
Length 310 mm
Net weight 1,1 kg
Secvest Hybrid module
Installation Surface mounted
Dimensions (LxWxH) 136x227x45 mm
Number of wired zones 10 x FSL/DEOL or 5 x CC
Type of inputs Voltage
Outputs 4 x Relays (max. 24 V AC
rms or 30 V DC)
Width 136 mm
Gross weight 0,62 kg
Radio frequency 868,6625 MHz
Transmission power 10 mW
Housing material PC/ABS
Height 45 mm
Length 227 mm
Max. operating
temperature
40 °C
Max. humidity 75 %
Max. receiving range
(outdoors)
500 m
Max. sending range
(outdoors)
500 m
Min. operating
temperature
-10 °C
Net weight 0,48 kg
Configuration Directly at the alarm
control panel or via web
server
Tamper monitoring Yes
IP protection class 30
Voltage monitoring Yes
DC voltage supply 10,5 - 15 V
Language of instructions DE,EN,FR,NL,DK,IT
Power consumption 100 mA
Transmission path Wireless
Environmental class II
Page 1 of 2
Technical alterations reserved. Misprints and errors excepted. Copyright. © ABUS 08/2022
Secvest Hybrid module Set magnetic contact
Art. no. FUMO50220
Opening Detector, 4 m, 4-core (white)
EN Grade 2
VdS class B
Approval no. G 105519
Dimensions (WxHxD) 11x12x48 mm
Connections NC, max. contact capacity
24 V DC / AC / 0.2 A / 4.8 W
Width 11 mm
Type of detection Magnetic field
measurement
Stray-field protection No
Housing material ABS
Height 12 mm
Cable type 4-core
Cable length 4 m
Length 48 mm
Max. operating
temperature
55 °C
Min. operating
temperature
-40 °C
Installation location Integration / surface
mounting
Tamper monitoring Yes
Sensor type Reed contact
Environmental class IIIa
Certifications VdS, EN 50131 Grade 2
International Switching-Mode Power Supply 13,8 V/1,75 A (Cord)
Output voltage DC 13,8 V
Dimensions (W x H x D) about 46 x 80
x 38 mm
Input voltage AC 230 V
Housing material ABS (white)
Cable length 1,5 m
Max. operating
temperature
40 °C
Max. humidity 90 %
Min. operating
temperature
0 °C
Net weight 0,16 kg
AC voltage supply 100 - 240 V
DC voltage supply 13,8 V
Power consumption 1,75 mA
Page 2 of 2
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Technical alterations reserved. Misprints and errors excepted. Copyright. © ABUS 08/2022
	Secvest Hybrid module Set magnetic contact
	Image
	Product highlights
	Description
	Technical Data
	Technical Data: Secvest Hybrid module
	Technical Data: Opening Detector, 4 m, 4-core (white)
	Technical Data: International Switching-Mode Power Supply 13,8 V/1,75 A (Cord)